MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 6, 2022
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: December 1, 2022

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 220415-H04 Pay Period Start November 16, 2022 Original Contract Amount $2,397,500.00
9 Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End December 1, 2022 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $2,397,500.00

Approval Date By User
December 1, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by olivem2
2022
December 1, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by stottt1
2022
December 5, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
2022

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2023 June 30, 2023 28.24%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date 'NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date May 4, 2022 May 4, 2022
Letting Date April 15, 2022 April 15, 2022
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2022 July 1, 2022

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 9

This Estimate Previous To Date
220415-Ho4
Total Posted ltems Pay $62,065.11 $614,887.76 $676,952.87
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$614,887.76 $676,952.87
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $62,065.11
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number = Iltem Code Item Description Unit | Unit Price = Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
JOP3626 0010 6189916  MISC.Work adjustment factor DLR $1.370 45,303 $62,065.11
Project J9P3626 - Total $62,065.11
Overall - Total $62,065.11

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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o Missouri Department of Transportation
;:°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
JOP3626 FAS Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations in the SE District
S704(40) Contract for
guardrail
and guard
cable

Totals by Job Numbers

JOP3626 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $62,065.11 $614,887.76 $676,952.87
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $62,065.11 $614,887.76 $676,952.87
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on December 6, 2022
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 6, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 6, 2022

;1°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qy
220415-H04 JOP3626 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Work adjustment factor 1,750,000.00 0.00 1,750,000.00 DLR  462,951.00 $1.37 $634,242.87
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 42,710.00 $1.00 $42,710.00

Project JO9P3626 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $676, 87

220415-H04 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $676,952.87
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MoDOT
e

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Project: JOP3626

Report Generated on December 6, 2022

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Description

DWR
Date

11/30/22

DWR
Approval
Date

1211122

1211122

12/1/22
12/1/22

12/1/22

12/1/22

12/1/22
1211722

1211722

121122

121122
1211722
12/1/22
12/1/22
12/1/22

12/1/22

Quantity =~ Units

Posted

1,067.00

1,408.00

1,410.00
1,535.00

1,739.00

1,942.00

2,046.00
2,258.00

2,281.00

2,730.00

3,337.00
3,995.00
4,420.00
4,712.00
4,905.00

5,518.00

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR

Location From Offset/ To
Station/ = Distance = Station/ | Distance

Log Log

Mile Mile

K22H9184- US 67, Bonne Terre NB off ramp- St.
Francois Co

K22H9217- Rte 62 Br. 0516 East bound lane SW Quad of
Bridge New Madrid Co.

K22H9201- USB0 EB at Jet. 60/67 in median- Butler Co.
K22H9185- US 67, Leadington NB on ramp- St. Francois
Co

K22H9205- I-55 - MM 143 NB Exit Ramp RH shoulder- St
Genevieve Co

K22H9218- USB7- .8 Mile south of Berry Rd- St. Francois
Co.

K22H9174- Jct. 34/ U at Crump- Cape Girardeau Co.

K22H9133- MO 61 at Independence St. - Cape
Girardeau Co.

K22H9200- US60 WB NE Quad of Bridge A0287 over
railroad- New Madrid Co.

K22H9203- MO 61- 1 mile S of Bloomsdale SE quad of
Br. A7782- St. Genevieve Co.

K22H9183- Rte Y Br L0300 WB, NW Quad Scott Co.
K22H9196- 1-55 SB mm 62.8 New Madrid Co.
K22H9188- US 67 0.3 miles S of CR 543 Wayne Co
K22H9216- 1-55 - SB MM 76.8- Scott Co.

K22H9204- Rte B 5 miles S of Rte 32 SE quad of Br.
AT7782- St. Genevieve Co.

K22H9181- 1-55 MM 88.6 Scott Co

Offset/

Comments
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Dec 6, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available

Dec 6, 2022 6 2:00:02 AM



