

#### Pay Estimate Created Date: December 1, 2022

Progress Estim 9	ate Numb			20415-H04 Collins & Hermar			er 1, 2022 Ne	iginal Contract Amour et Change Order Amou urrent Contract Amour	int \$0.00	
Approval Date									By User	
December 1, 2022			Ge	enerated and Ap	proved (and s	should be considered	Draft) at the I	Project Office Level by	olivem2	
December 1, 2022			Review	ved and Approve	ed (and shoul	d be considered Draft	) at the Resid	lent Engineer Level by	stottt1	
December 5, 2022	ber 5, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by							ramses1		
Original Comp	Original Completion Date			letion Date	Actual (	Completion Date	urrent Contract Amou	ount Complete		
June 30,	2023		June 30,	2023				28.24%		
	Co	ontract In	formational Dat	tes		Mileston	es			
Date Descripti	on Or	iginal Co	mpletion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones Exist	for Contract			
Acceptance Date										
Awarded Date	Ma	ay 4, 2022	2	May 4, 2022						
Letting Date	Ар	oril 15, 202	22	April 15, 2022						
Notice to Proceed	Date Jul	ly 1, 2022		July 1, 2022						
Open to Traffic Da	ate									
Work Began Date										

Incentive	l Items Pay Adjustments	This Estimate \$62,065.11		Previous	To	Date
Gross Item / Incentive		. ,				
Liquidated E Other Contra	)amage act Adjustmer	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 ts \$0.00 \$62,065.11		\$614,887.76 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$614,887.76	\$0. \$0. \$0. \$0. \$0. \$0.	00 00 00
Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
0010	6189916	MISC.Work adjustment factor	DLR	\$1.370	45,303	\$62,065.1 <sup>4</sup>
Fotal						\$62,065.1 <sup>4</sup>
						\$62,065.1 <sup>4</sup>
nts Exist on Co	ntract					
r r	Disincentive Liquidated E Other Contra ble This Estim nate Period Line Number 0010 fotal	Disincentive Liquidated Damage Other Contract Adjustmen ble This Estimate: nate Period Line Number Item Code 0010 6189916	Disincentive \$0.00 Liquidated Damage \$0.00 Other Contract Adjustments \$0.00 ble This Estimate: \$62,065.11 hate Period Line Number Item Code Item Description 0010 6189916 MISC.Work adjustment factor fotal s This Estimate hts Exist on Contract	Disincentive \$0.00   Liquidated Damage \$0.00   Other Contract Adjustments \$0.00   ble This Estimate: \$62,065.11   hate Period Item Description Unit   0010 6189916 MISC.Work adjustment factor DLR   ortal Statistical Statis	Disincentive \$0.00 \$0.00   Liquidated Damage \$0.00 \$0.00   Other Contract Adjustments \$0.00 \$0.00   ble This Estimate: \$62,065.11 \$614,887.76   hate Period Item Code Item Description Unit Unit Price   0010 6189916 MISC.Work adjustment factor DLR \$1.370   statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate   statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate Statistic Stimate	Disincentive   \$0.00

No Data Available



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
J9P3626	S704(40)	Job Order Contract for guardrail and guard cable	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the SE District								

### Totals by Job Numbers

J9P3626		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pa Gross Item Ad	justments	\$62,065.11 \$0.00	\$614,887.76 \$0.00	\$676,952.87 \$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$62,065.11	\$614,887.76	\$676,952.87
Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Da	mages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contrac	t Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

#### Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Va	alues are based on Re	eport Generated date and can differ from the p	osted amount at the time the	Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
220415-H04	J9P3626	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Work adjustment factor	1,750,000.00	0.00	1,750,000.00	DLR	462,951.00	\$1.37	\$634,242.87
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	42,710.00	\$1.00	\$42,710.00
	Project J	9P3626 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$676,952.87
220415-H04 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Re	port Generated Date							\$676,952.87



#### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

## The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line	Item	Description	DWR		Quantity	Units	Location	From	Offset/	То	Offset/	Comments
lumber	Code		Date	Approval Date	Posted			Station/ Log Mile	Distance	Station/ Log Mile	Distance	
0010	0010 6189916	MISC.	11/30/22	12/1/22	1,067.00	DLR	K22H9184- US 67, Bonne Terre NB off ramp- St. Francois Co					
			12/1/22	1,408.00	DLR	K22H9217- Rte 62 Br. 0516 East bound lane SW Quad of Bridge New Madrid Co.						
				12/1/22	1,410.00	DLR	K22H9201- US60 EB at Jct. 60/67 in median- Butler Co.					
				12/1/22	1,535.00	DLR	K22H9185- US 67, Leadington NB on ramp- St. Francois Co					
				12/1/22	1,739.00	DLR	K22H9205- I-55 - MM 143 NB Exit Ramp RH shoulder- St. Genevieve Co.					
				12/1/22	1,942.00	DLR	K22H9218- US678 Mile south of Berry Rd- St. Francois Co.					
				12/1/22	2,046.00	DLR	K22H9174- Jct. 34/ U at Crump- Cape Girardeau Co.					
				12/1/22	2,258.00	DLR	K22H9133- MO 61 at Independence St Cape Girardeau Co.					
				12/1/22	2,281.00	DLR	K22H9200- US60 WB NE Quad of Bridge A0287 over railroad- New Madrid Co.					
				12/1/22	2,730.00	DLR	K22H9203- MO 61- 1 mile S of Bloomsdale SE quad of Br. A7782- St. Genevieve Co.					
				12/1/22	3,337.00	DLR	K22H9183- Rte Y Br L0300 WB, NW Quad Scott Co.					
				12/1/22	3,995.00	DLR	K22H9196- I-55 SB mm 62.8 New Madrid Co.					
				12/1/22	4,420.00	DLR	K22H9188- US 67 0.3 miles S of CR 543 Wayne Co					
				12/1/22	4,712.00	DLR	K22H9216- I-55 - SB MM 76.8- Scott Co.					
				12/1/22	4,905.00	DLR	K22H9204- Rte B 5 miles S of Rte 32 SE quad of Br. A7782- St. Genevieve Co.					
				12/1/22	5,518.00	DLR	K22H9181- I-55 MM 88.6 Scott Co					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



# Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available